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Tuesday, January 1: The Date Fight
If your "date nights" are more like "date FIGHTS," you can restore the fun and romance with just a

little planning. Dr. Greg Smalley has the details on the next Focus on the Family Minute at

(Time: ___ )

Wednesday, January 2: Pick Me

If you were one of the fast kids chosen for a team, you know what it's like to be unwanted. Now
imagine if you were waiting to be chosen by a family. Get inside the heart of a child who needs a

home -- on the next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: _ )

Thursday, January 3: Pray Before You Fight

Boxers protect themselves with gloves before a fight. You and your spouse can make your
arguments less hurtful too! Get a great tip to help you cool down the conflict — on the next Focus

on the Family Minute at (Time: )

Friday, January 4: Good and Best
It's normal to want your kids to succeed, but is success really what's best? Jim Daly talks about big

houses, big goals and big hearts on the next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: _ )

Monday, January 7: Just Too Busy

You may be involved in your child's life, but how much reaf interaction do you have? Learn how
extracurricular activities can affect your relationship on the next Focus on the Family Minute at

(Time: _____ !

Tuesday, January 8: Be Honest With Your Friends

If you never open up about your problems, how will people trust you with theirs? Get the courage
you need to be honest with your friends on the next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: )

Wednesday, January 9: Too Much

Food, drugs, alcohol, the internet ... too much of anything can be bad for you. Even too much good
can be bad for you! Counselor Sharon Hersh explains on the next Focus on the Family Minute at

(Time: ____ )

1/2/2013 7:19 AM
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Thursday, January 10: Your Kid Knows Bad Babysitters

Good babysitters are hard to find. So who can you trust? You'll never believe who psychologist Juli
Slattery asks for advice! Her story coming up on the next Focus on the Family Minute at

(Time: ____ !

Friday, January 11: Play Ball
The game is on! Play balll You have about 18 years to raise a godly kid. Are you up for the

challenge? Parenting expert Chap Clark throws the first pitch for Jesus on the next Focus on the

Family Minute at (Time: ___ )!

Monday, January 14: Taking a Sabbath

You may think that keeping the Sabbath is old fashioned, but in today’s fast-paced times, it's more
relevant now than ever! A crazy-busy mom shares how the Sabbath helped her on the next Focus

oh the Family Minute at (Time: )

Tuesday, January 15: Deeper Date Nights

Don't wait! Get out and datel No, this message isn't for singles, it's for married couples who want to -
keep their relationship fresh. Dr. Greg Smalley explains the benefits of a regular date night on the

next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: ____ )!

Wednesday, January 16: The Most important Thing

What if the money you paid in taxes could be used for a family vacation instead? Don't miss this fun,

financial lesson for kids — on the next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: _ M

Thursday, January 17: The Heart-Foot Connection

Where your heart goes, your feet will follow ... even if you're headed for trouble. Learn how to spot
and avoid the pitfalls of poor choices on the next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: _ i

Friday, January 18: Having it Afl
If the differences between you and your spouse outweigh the similarities, you may think the odds are

against you. But actually, you've got more going for you than you realize. Find out why on the next

Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: _ )

3 of5 1/2/2013 7:19 AM



FOCUS ON THE FAMILY - E473C2B489F744DEB8F596F98D2873...

4 0of 5

FOCUS ON THE

Focus on the Family® Minute FAMILYQ

Promos, January 2013 MINUTE
Monday, January 21: White Man in a Black Worid

It was tough to be black in early America, but Focus on the Family president Jim Daly experienced

that kind of racial tension too ... in South Africa. His story about prejudice coming up — on the next

Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: _ )

Tuesday, January 22: Justice or Mercy

Kids need to feel consequences when they've done something wrong. So why would Juli Slattery's
husband take the punishment for his son's misbehavior? Find out on the next Focus on the Family

Minute at (Time: )

Wednesday, January 23: Perfection
The road to perfection is a hard road to take. And maybe you've failed on that road. If you're tired of

trying to be the best, get relief, direction and encouragement on the next Focus on the Family

Minute at (Time: )

Thursday, January 24: /s That True?
If you get tongue-tied trying to explain your faith and values, you're nct alone. Get the tools you need

to express your views effectively on the next Focus on the Family Minute at (Time: ____)!

Friday, January 25: Notice Me

He may be crawling around at your feet. She may be parading around like a clown. In all the
silliness, are your kids trying to tell you something? Important advice for parents on the next Focus

on the Family Minute at (Time: )

Monday, January 28: Working for Christ, Not Man

If you're tired of the daily grind, perhaps you don't understand the whole assignment. Whether you're
in a cubicle or an assembly line, gain a better attitude towards work on the next Focus on the

Family Minute at (Time: ____ !

Tuesday, January 29: A Friend at All Times
You said "“for better or for worse." But what if the worse gets even worse? If your spouse is in a
tough spot, find out what you can do to help out the most — on the next Focus on the Family

Minute at (Time: )

http://www.briargatemedia.cony/~/media/E473C2B489F744DESSF...
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Wednesday, January 30: Being Present For Your Teen

Connecting with your teen is easier than you think, and it doesn't have to be a big, awkward event.
Blogger and mom Tracy Eyster explains more on the next Focus on the Family Minute at
(Time: __ )

Thursday, January 31: Learn to Say “No”

"Yes" is such a great word. It keeps peace, keeps co-workers happy, keeps your family happy. But it
can also make you miserable. Learn how to quit over-committing on the next Focus on the Family
Minute at (Time: B

http://www .briargatemedia.com/~/media/E473C2B489F744DES8SE...
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Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel

April 2013 CD Tracksheet
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Track Date Day Title Time
1 4/1/2013 Mon  Parents Taking Their Cues From Batman 160
2 4/2/2013 Tues Man Cards :60
3 4/3/2013 Wed Helping Children Through Their Embarrassments 160
4 4/4/2013 Thu  Symbolism Over Substance 160
5 4/5/2013 Fri The Bedroom Vault 60
6 4/8/2013 Mon  Push Over Sons :60
7 4/9/2013 Tues Picking Up Shoes :60
8 4/10/2013 Wed A Job Description For Raising Truly Great Kids :60
9 4/11/2013 Thu  Strong Willed Children- Series 1 :60
10 4/12/2013 Fri Strong Willed Children- Series 2 ‘60
11 4/15/2013 Mon  Strong Willed Children- Series 3 60
12 4/16/2013 Tues Take Care :60
13 4/17/2013 Wed Who's My Mate Going To Be? :60
14 4/18/2013 Thu  There’s An App For That 60
15 4/19/2013 Fri The Ultimate Investment :60
16 4/22/2013 Mon  Laugh So You Don’t Cry :60
17 4/23/2013 Tues The Many Hats Fathers Wear :60
18 4/24/2013 Wed Children Need to Learn About Sex At Home Before The World Teaches Them 60
19 4/25/2013 Thu  Choosy :60

20 4/26/2013 Fri Parenting Perils :60
21 4/29/2013 Mon Moving :60
22 4/30/2013 Tues Don't Be Ashamed What God Created :60

For radio clearance contact
Bev Singleton at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: bsingle419@aol.com

Phone: 800.467.4596

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Website: www.FamilyMatters.net

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
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Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel

February 2013 CD Tracksheet

Track Date Day Title Time
1 2/1/2013 Fri The Plan B Club :60
2 2/4/2013 Mon How We Live :60
3 2/5/2013 Tues High Five Moments 60
4 2/6/2013 Wed Showing Our Kids Poise In Their Emotions :60
5 2/7/2013 Thu  Secure Love 60
6 2/8/2013 Fri Goodnight 60
7 2/11/2013 Mon  Ordinary People 60
8 2/12/2013 Tues The Early Hours :60
9 2/13/2013 Wed The Hurried Lifestyle :60
10 2/14/2013 Thu  Dad Skills :60
1 2/15/2013 Fri Dad Skills 2 60
12 2/18/2013 Mon  Grace and Technology 160
13 2/19/2013 Tues Don’t Panic Over Grades :60
14 2/20/2013 Wed Vocations That Are Not Rewarded Well On Payday 160
16 2/21/2013 Thu  The Gift Of ADD 1 :60
16 2/22/2013 Fri The Gift Of ADD 2 60
17 2/25/2013 Mon  The Gift of ADD 3 :60
18 2/26/2013 Tues How To Raise a Bully :60
19 212712013 Wed Poise: Teaching Children How To Handle Their Anger :60
20 2/28/2013 Thu  Batmom and Batdad :60

For radio clearance contact
Bev Singleton at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: bsingle419@aol.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net
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Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel

March 2013 CD Tracksheet
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Track Date Day Title T

1 3/1/2013 Fri Love is a 5 Letter Word

2 3/4/2013 Mon  Keeping Your Sanity

3 3/5/2013 Tues Restoring a Rebellious Kid

4 3/6/2013 Wed Kids That Are Growing Up Too Fast

5 3/7/2013 Thu A Truth Kids Can Count On

6 3/8/2013 Fri Moral Blizzards

7 3/11/2013 Mon The Best Gift You Can Give Your Child

8 3/12/2013 Tues Peace Through The Struggle

9 3/13/2013 Wed Aiming Your Kids At True Greatness In Their Vocation
10 3/14/2013 Thu  Character Profession

11 3/15/2013 Fri What's in A Name

12 3/18/2013 Mon Lefting Go

13 3/19/2013 Tues Why Grace

14 3/20/2013 Wed Christians Are The Worst Partiers

15 3/21/2013 Thu You're Going to Miss This

16 3/22/2013 Fri Bullying

17 3/25/2013 Mon  Grand Parenting Alliances

18 3/26/2013 Tues Character Profession 2

19 3/27/2013 Wed Kids Raised Without A Reliable Moral Compass
20 3/28/2013 Thu  Single Parents
21 3/29/2013 Fri Tuning a Guitar

m

For radio clearance contact
Bev Singleton at Media Solutions

28333 238338 23333 38833 3 Ig'

Contact information for Family Matters Minute

PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: bsingle419@aol.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Website: www.FamilyMatters.net



